CANYGC

B P41 9D

2008/June

PARTS NO.3576 9810 000



Il elaYa¥ N

IDAOMNALCCOT I

AMLTCQLIDICL L

UIVILLO T TC NLCUUTL

VIt T OouUDIOTN 11

ELECTRIC

MITSUBISHI

[l B el el ¥ W
L CITINIC

AALTCQLINDICLLL

ViITToSODTOrN 11

ELECTRIC

MITSUBISHI

DOMNMMICOTIA
DUNVNIEOTTO

INARAAC QT
UUIVIE O T IC

AN QI
UUIVIEO T TC

NDAMMC T ClLCoeTDle

UIVIEL O T IV LU TN

DAoL

AN OTIA

DUIVIEOTTIC RECUIL

ELECTRIC

ClLEoTDI
LU ITINIC

ELECTRIC

DL oDl
| =) B =\ 7y I} D A7

DOMNECCTI
DOUONVIEOTTO

2008/June

BP419D


rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien

rroppolo
Linien


3574 000C =y ( IYVEY«CE &LV )
ENG INE ( MITSUBISHI - CE «- ELECTRIC )

RH| H&ES e B U " # RS ® =
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P [FROM ~ uP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 [ 3569 0004 000|TVY Y ENGINE 1 |GB130LE-210
2 | K814 0108 040|Fi )L+ BOLT 4 |M8 x40(8T)
3 |F301 0108 000]FFyb NUT 4 |M8
4 | 3574 0004 000|TUY yA' =2 BASE 1
5 |K710 0108 020|F’JLb BOLT 4 |M8 x 20(7T)
6 |[0350 0140 822 |PW WASHER 4 |8x22%X16
7 |3574 0009 000|7°—!)— PULLEY 1
8 |3574 0011 000|Rbyn'— STOPPER 1
9 |K110 0108 016|Fi JLb BOLT 2 |M8 X 16(4T)
10 | 0852 1300 030]|VA'JLb VBELT 1 |SB30
BP419D —3— 2009/June



3574 020C FTvYVv (IYEY-CE/USA &1L YVX)
ELECTRIC ( MITSUBISHI- CE “USA - ELECTRIC )

~NO.7950104

R M&RES iR &% iU g # A5 B =
#
{3

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Qty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FrRoM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1| 3574 0205 000 |n—%2 HARNESS 1

1-1 ] 0980 1001 504 [E1—2" FUSE 1 |15AF)
2 | 00502108 083|45v7° CLAMP 3 [Lso
3 | 37140491 000 [)L— RELAY 1
4 |3513 3131 000|7°7AFyo UM BAND 4
5 [K110 0108 016 |F# L+ BOLT 2 |M8x16(4T)
6 | F300 0106 000|FFyk NUT 1 [M6 A |~N0.7950104
7 | A100 0106 045 |& b BOLT 1 |M6x45 A |~N0.7950104
8 |3566 0211 000]|21vF SWITCH 1 A |~N0.7950104 14774079F)
9 [3574 0212 000|7° 55k BRACKET 1 A |~N0.7950104

10 | 3407 0501 000 | 'yT!)— BATTERY 1 |30A19R

11 | 3566 0215 000 |7'L—F PLATE 1

12 | A300 0106 001 [+vk NUT 4 [m6

13 | 3569 0206 000|Z21yF SWITCH 1 EER- 21
14 | 3569 0207 000 [A1yF SWITCH 1 A5—4

15 | 3572 0208 000 [A1yF SWITCH 1 |V18509A-0100

16 |H242 0105 020|{+A’+LAB SCREW 1 |M5X20

17 | F300 0105 001 [FFyb NUT 1 |M5

18 | 3572 0207 000 [v% %k MAGNET 1 |Vv185090-0200

19 | A242 0104 012|FA" 2%y SCREW 1 |M4x12

20 | F300 0104 001 |F+vk NUT 1 |M4

21 | 3724 0457 000|507 LAMP 1 |Vv338200-0000

22 | 0350 0140 618 |PW WASHER 2 |6x18x16

23 | 3712 0315 000|%Yvy7° CLIP 2

24 | 3705 3904 000 | M)Ak Lk BOLT 2
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3576 100A 7L—A FRAME

RH| H&ES e B U " # RS ® =
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO{ REMARKS
2 |3574 1081 000|734y BRACKET 1
3 | K710 0108 020|Fi )L+ BOLT 6 |M8x20(7T)
4 ]3573 1315 000|%+y7° CAP 2
5 |3576 1091 000]|7°L—F PLATE 1
6 |3635 7511 000|t"Y PIN 1
7 13576 1095 000|7°3%yb BRACKET 1
8 |3611 4062 000|433 A RUBBER 2
9 |A252 0160 025|F7A3%Y SCREW 2 |M6x25
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3574 115A ~vFLv ( CE/SUSA ) HANDLE ( CE/USA )
R M&RES iR &% g 5t " A s i =
#
%
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FRom ~ uP TO SERIAL No.| REMARKS
1 | 3574 1151 100 | AUk b Assy HANDLE 1
1-2 | 3572 1125 0005y GRIP 2
3 |A114 0112 040|& JLb BOLT 2 [M12x40
4 | 0350 0151 226 |PW WASHER 2 [12x26x3.2
5 [A301 0112 003|Fybk NUT 2 |m12
6 | K814 0110 040|Fi'JLb BOLT 2 |M10x 40(8T)
7 | 3572 1185 000 |hn'— COVER 1
8 [3718 1433 000 |7 y¥al)A'yb CLIP 4
BP419D —10— 2009/August



rroppolo
Textfeld
8

rroppolo
Textfeld
7


3574 130A 7x=.4%— FENDER
RH| H&ES e B U " # RS ® =
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO{ REMARKS
1 | 3572 1301 000 |hn— COVER 1
2 | A252 0560 020|F7R3%Y SCREW 2 |M6x20
3 | 3572 1335 000 | AN —#— SPACER 2
4 13574 1311 000|7' 349k BRACKET 1
5 |A104 0110 150]#F ILb BOLT 1 |M10x 150
6 |F301 0110 000|FFyh NUT 1 |M10
BP419D —11— 2009/June



35674 200A

Iv¥3gr TRANSMISSION

RH| H&ES e B B Sf 5 # A5 ® w &
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 | 7318 000K 000|3y3vASSY TRANSMISSION 1 |HS063K
2 |3513 2001 000|7°'L—F PLATE 2
3 | 3509 2001 000U )Lk BOLT 2 [U-027
4 ]0350 0141 022|PW WASHER 6 [10x22%1.6
5 |A301 0110 001|Fvyb NUT 8 [M10
6 |A104 0110 170]#F ILb BOLT 1 |M10x170
7 |F301 0110 000]FFvyb NUT 1 |M10
8 | 3574 2005 000|7"-) PULLEY 1
9 | 0571 0005 035|%— KEY 1 |5x35
10 | K700 0606 016|Fi’JLb BOLT 1 |M6X16
11 | 0350 0160 628 |PW WASHER 1 |6x28x%x3.2
12 | 3533 2008 000|27°AFyk SPROCKET 2
13 ]0350 0171 640|PW WASHER 2 [16X40X4.5
14 | A310 0101 620|%+yAILFyb NUT 2 [M16
15 | 0520 0140 032]7t"Y PIN SPLIT 2 [40x32
16 ] 3572 2021 000|/0—7 CRAWLER 2
17 | 3574 2011 000 |hn'— COVER 1
18 | K110 0108 016|Fi’JLb BOLT 2 [M8x16
BP419D —12— 2009/June



3572 210A 7vJ» ROLLER

RH| H&ES BB 1B U " # RS w &
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 |3514 2101 000|7U)UT7yY ROLLER ASSY 2
1-2 | 0750 0062 040|A'7Yvy BEARING 4 16204
1-3 | 0840 3254 716 |A 4L Y—)b SEAL OIL 2
2 ]0350 0151 026 |PW WASHER 2 [10x26x%x23
3 | K712 0110 020|Fi )L+ BOLT 12 [M10x 20(7T)
4 [3513 2107 000|#957°% CAP 2
5 |3569 2111 000|7") Assy ROLLER ASSY 4
6 |0350 0161 030|PW WASHER 8 [10x30x3.2
7 13572 2121 000|7°3%yb BRACKET 2
8 |3634 2123 000|DU7'yVa BUSH 4
9 |0350 0161 040|PW WASHER 2 [10x40x3.2
BP419D —13— 2009/June



3574 220A =L RvlJr»

IDLER

Re| H&RES EB &4 FR B %1 L " b = 5 &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 | 3533 2201 001]17k ) UAssy IDLER ASSY 2
1-2 | 0750 0062 050|A" 74" BEARING 4 [6205
1-3 | 3516 2303 000 |44 /L—Ib SEAL OIL 2 |MUD-5S30x 55 % 15
2 | 03500161 030]PW WASHER 2 [10x30%x3.2
3 |K710 0110 020]F L b BOLT 2 [M10x20(7T)
4 | 3513 2205 000]|+957°4 SEAL 2
5 | 3574 2205 000{3—% YOKE 1
6 | 3515 2214 000|9E—FniK" bb BOLT 2
7 | A360 0101 602{SwW S-WASHER 2 |16
8 |A300 0116 003]+vb NUT 2 |M16
BP419D —14— 2009/June



3574 305A ¥ AFrr7FvF ( CESUSA ) SIDE CLUTCH (CE/USA )

Re| H&RES EB &4 FR B %1 L " # A s % 5 &
#
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 ]3574 3005 000]|7—4 ARM 1
2 | 3574 3008 000]7—A ARM 1
3 | 0550 0006 025|277 vy'EY PIN spring 2 |p6x25
4 |3574 3012 000]7—A ARM 1
5 | 3558 3008 000|7"v¥a BUSH 2
6 | 03500161 630|PW WASHER 2 [16x30%3.0
7 10520 0132 032|797ty PIN SPLIT 2 [3.2x32
8 | 3574 3015 000|ay} ROD 1 |p8
9 | 3574 3016 000|Oy}H ROD 1 |p8
10 | 0350 0140 818|PW WASHER 6 [8x18x16
11 | 0523 0108 000|2+57° Y PIN SNAP 6 [FEUS
12 | 3574 3018 000|7—A ARM 1
13 | 3535 3001 000{L'— LEVER 1
14 | 3572 3068 000|L\"—Assy LEVER ASSY 1

14-2] 3572 3071 000|741 ¥ — WIRE 1 A0y
15 | 3574 3073 000|741 ¥ — WIRE 2 Y1N 9797
16 | 0562 0108 020|E574vE"Y PIN 2 [p8x20
17 | 0550 0003 525|27°)u9EY PIN spring 2 |$35x25
18 | 3550 0053 000 |35 —+F1-7" TUBE 1

BP419D —16— 2009/June




35674 315A 7J9vF+7L—% ( CE/USA )
CLUTCH:+ -BRAKE ( CE/USA )

RH| H&ES e B U " i w &
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 |3572 3151 000|Li— LEVER 1
2 05600110 070| K/ NFa1—TEY PIN 1 |@p10x70
3 |3611 1807 000]|#3'3' A GROMMET 1
4 ]0350 0141 022|PW WASHER 3 [10x22%x1.6
5 | 0520 0125 025]|7t"Y PIN split 3
6 |3574 3161 000|71¥— WIRE 1 9797
7 |3513 3109 000|h7— PIPE 1
8 |3572 3163 000|27v) SPRING 1
9 |3509 3216 000|A7")" SPRING 1 |#81
10 ]3574 3115 000)7ovav7—A TENSION ARM 1
11 10796 0161 815|DU7" yva BUSH 2 [16x18%x15
12 ] 0350 0161 630|PW WASHER 1 |16 X30x3.0
13 | 0740 0001 600|CYv%" RING 1 |[S16
14 | 3535 3121 000|7vvav7™-Y) PULLEY 1
15 | 3205 2005 000|27"v) SPRING 1 |#38
16 ] 3574 3171 000]74Y¥— WIRE 1 7%
17 3513 3127 000|27"v) SPRING 1
18 | 5201 3608 000|/N\'# SPRING 1 |#92
19 [3513 3131 000|7°5AFyIN UM BAND 1
20 | 3574 3125 000|417 PIPE 1
BP419D —18— 2009/June



3574 320A F=x=o¥

GEAR SHIFT

Re| #HaES EB SR 4 R 1B %1 iU " # R 5 i &
#
%
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ UP T0 SERIAL No| REMARKS
1 13574 3201 000]LiV— LEVER 1
2 | 3572 3203 000|4")y7" GRIP 1
3 | A303 0112 003]+vb NUT 1 |Mi12x1.25
4 | K804 0106 030|Fi"JLb BOLT 2 |M6x 30
5 | A300 0106 0013k NUT 2 |Mé
6 |0350 0130 613|PW WASHER 1 |6x13%x1.0
7 | 3572 3204 000{7°'L—F PLATE 1
8 |K110 0108 016]F#F"JLb BOLT 3 |M8x16(4T)
9 | 3574 3211 000|Fr Ok ROD 1
10 | 3574 3221 000|7°F4 vk BRACKET 1
11 | K710 0608 016|F Lk BOLT 1 |M8x16(7T)
12 | F300 0106 0003k NUT 2 |m6
13 | 3574 3225 000{Ln'— LEVER 1
14 | 3572 3229 000|5")y7" GRIP 1
15 | 3574 3231 000|t"> PIN 1
16 | 3574 3235 000{Oyt" ROD 1 |os8
17 | 0350 0140 818|PW WASHER 1 |8x18x%1.6
18 | 0520 0125 016{7Yt"Y PIN SPLIT 1 |25%x16
19 | A301 0108 0033k NUT 1 |ms
20 | 3408 5008 000|Yv5# =) LINK BALL 1
21 | F301 0108 000]|F ¥k NUT 2 |ms8
22 13574 3238 000]|7—L ARM 1
23 ] 0550 0006 022|279ty PIN SPRING 1 |6x22
24 10796 0161 810|DU7 V2 BUSH 2
25 | 3574 3241 000|7°L—F PLATE 1
26 | K710 0108 020|F# Wb BOLT 2 |M8x20(7T)
27 | 0350 0170 828|PW WASHER 1 |8x28%x45
BP419D —19— 2009/June




3576 9901

SO01+

vadrty k
WAGON

( YA F7L—24 )
( SLIDING PANEL )

set

BP419D

Re| H&RES EB &4 FR B %1 L " R s 5 &
#
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS

S01 | 3576 9901 000|77"Utyh WAGON set 1

1-1 | 3576 4001 000|=%"17L—A FRAME 1

1-2 | 3574 4521 000|+7b SHAFT 1

1-3 | K710 0108 016]F"JLb BOLT 1 |M8xX16(7T)

1-4 | A650 0100 6004 A=y7'IL NIPPLE 1 |A-M6

2-1 | 3569 4601 000 |44+ =} SIDE GATE 1

2-2 | 3569 4615 000 |44+ =} SIDE GATE 1

2-3 | K110 0108 016|Fi"JLk BOLT 4 M8 x16(4T)

2-4 | 3606 4709 000N 'v)htayR BRACKET 1

2-5 | 3606 4711 000/ 'y)hFkaryL BRACKET 1

2-6 | F301 0108 000|F+yk NUT 6 [m8

2-7 | 0350 0140 822|PW WASHER 2 |8x22x16

2-8 | 3407 4226 000 |H%aybin BOLT 2

2-9 ] 0350 0141 022|PW WASHER 4 [10x22x1.6

2-10| A301 0110 001]+vb NUT 4 (M10017®)

2-11| A301 0110 003]+vb NUT 4 [M10(3%8)

2-12| 3718 4231 000|AvY LOCK 1

2-13| A110 0110 030 Lk BOLT 2 |M10x30

2-14| 3408 4231 000 | h 2HJYHR BRACKET 1

2-15| 3408 4232 000 [h4rh M) wrL BRACKET 1

2-16| 3718 4232 000|0vy LOCK 1

2-17] A544 0708 020|%+y7°2%")1— BOLT 2 |M8x20

2-18| 3569 4625 000]|=74 PIPE 2

2-19| A110 0108 020]#F vk BOLT 2 |M8x20

2-20 [ A301 0108 003]+vb NUT 2 |m8

2009/June



3576 9901

SO01+

vadrty k
WAGON

( YA F7L—24 )
( SLIDING PANEL )

set

RH| H&ES e B B Sf 5 # A5 ® w &
2
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS

3-1 | 3569 4701 000 |4 = GATE 1

3-2 | 3569 4707 000|417’ PIPE 1

4-1 | 3576 4301 000 |\ %) PANEL 1

4-2 | K110 0108 016|Fi"JLb BOLT 5 |M8X16(4T)

4-3 | 3407 4107 000 |N 7h4h #R BOLT 1

4-4 | 3407 4108 000 |N 7hiHh'#L BOLT 1

4-5 10350 0141 022 |PW WASHER 2 [10x22%x1.6

4-6 | A301 0110 001]+yb NUT 2 |M10(17%®)

4-7 | A301 0110 003]+vh NUT 2 |M10(3%&)

BP419D —21— 2009/June



3576 440A F7mey”Z LOWER LOCK

RH| H&ES BB 1B U " # RS w &
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1| 3408 5201 000|7AN7EYIHTY PLATE 1
2 0562 0108 025|t574vt"Y PIN 1
3 ]0350 0140 818|PW WASHER 3 [8x18x1.6
4 05200125 0167ty PIN SPLIT 3 [25x%x16
5 | 3617 3227 000|A7")" SPRING 1
6 | 3519 4404 000|Oy+ ROD 1
7 |A110 0112 060 Vb BOLT 1 |M12X60
8 |F301 0112 000]FFvyb NUT 1 |M12
BP419D —22— 2009/June



3576 450A 7w bk BUCKET

1
\\
\ (@
RH| H&ES e B U " # RS ® =
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 | 3576 4501 000\ /b BUCKET 1
2 | 3574 4521 000]%7b SHAFT 1
3 | K710 0108 016|Fi 'L+ BOLT 1 [M8x16(7T)
4 | A650 0100 600|7"YJ—A=y7 )k NIPPLE GREASE| 1 |A-M6

BP419D —23— 2009/June



3576 500A =77 HYDRAULIC

Einzelteile siehe

BP416D

RH| H&ES e B U " # RS ® =
2
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FRoM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 ] 3576 5001 000 | 'yhr—" PACKAGE 1 |PPH1.7AC0.5L—091H
2 | K710 0108 020|Fi )L+ BOLT 4 |M8 x 20(7T)
3 | A110 0108 040]# Vb BOLT 1 |M8 x40
4 | A301 0108 001]Fvh NUT 1 |M8
5 ] 7801 1001 000|¥')v4" Assy CYLINDER 1
6 |3574 5011 000|t"Y PIN 1
7 |3576 5013 000|t"Y PIN 1
8 ]0350 0162 034|PW WASHER 4 120x34%x3.2
9 ]0740 0002 000|CYvY" RING 4 |S20
10 | 3574 5032 000|Ln'— LEVER 1
11 | 0691 0010 253|577’ GRIP 1
12 | K710 0110 016|Fi’JLb BOLT 2
13 | 3574 5036 000|7°—) PULLEY 1
14 10350 0161 030|PW WASHER 1 |10x30x3.2
15 | 3677 6337 000 |H—2A HOSE 1
16 | 3705 3811 000|17Yik—A HOSE 1
17 | 3611 7302 000| TV ADAPTER 4
18 | 3518 5038 000|977 CLAMP 1
19 | K110 0108 016|F JLb BOLT 5 |M8X16(4T)
20 | 3574 5039 001|7°L—F PLATE 1
21 | 3574 5045 000 | Ay’ STOPPER 1
22 |3537 1321 000{7" 7k BRACKET 1
23 | 0851 0000 027 |VA'jLb BELT 1 |A27
24 | 3635 5023 000|7°5v— TUBE 1
BP419D —24— 2009/June
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3576 605A ~—7

(CE %A FRT7L—L-ELYF)

MARK (CE+SLIDING PANEL « ELECTRIC )
< H =V o
1
» BP
B>
] (4
I B
o 'R.: B
B>
12 J
== ( i
\
6 9 19131820 3 4 11 23
T
SO 17 8 24
21 15 @ : 16 7 \
\ /
=T b ]
::w- E s L an:2 ’iﬂ u ﬂ .
| ! \
Hi i HA E» :.‘_::M H“ 4P JUY) @y R—
7 10 14 22 = =
= ==
Re| H&RES BB {E %k EiU B " # RS i &
#
i3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
S01 | 3576 605A 000|v—4434F MARK set 1
3 | 3574 6053 000|v—% MARK 1
4 | 3544 6507 000|AVY9F194 MARK 1
5 | 3572 6056 000|v—% MARK 1
6 | 3572 6007 000|v—% MARK 1
7 | 3531 5017 000|nUYv%an MARK 2
8 | 3531 5018 000|nYvday MARK 2
9 | 3572 6061 000|v—% MARK 1
10 | 3574 6063 000|v—% MARK 1
11 | 3574 6067 000|v—% MARK 1
12 | 3572 6069 000|v—% MARK 1
13 | 3574 6072 000|v—% MARK 1
14 | 3576 6073 000|v—% MARK 1
15 | 3576 6074 000|v—% MARK 1
16 | 3533 5129 000|vY1F MARK 2
17 | 3569 6014 000|v—% MARK 2
18 | 3654 6023 000|CEv—4 MARK 1
19 | 3654 6025 000["1%¥3 MARK 1
20 | 3526 5534 001|v—4 MARK 1
21 | 3550 6519 000]|v—% MARK 1
22 | 3544 6524 000 |4 V7" 9% F194 MARK 1
23 | 3649 6027 000|=%"17yhk vk MARK 1
24 | 3576 6083 000|v—% MARK 1
BP419D —27— 2009/June



3576

605C

~—7
MARK

(CE 7y b--tLys)
( CE+ BUCKET -« ELECTRIC )

SO
Re| H&RES EB &4 FR B %1 L " # A s 5 &
#
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
S01 | 3576 605C 000|v—99347 MARK set 1
3 | 3574 6053 000|v—% MARK 1
4 | 3544 6507 000|AY9F194 MARK 1
5 | 3572 6056 000{v—% MARK 1
6 | 3572 6007 000{v—% MARK 1
7 | 3531 5017 000]|nUYv%an MARK 2
8 |3531 5018 000|yvdan MARK 2
9 | 3572 6061 000{v—% MARK 1
10 | 3574 6063 000{v—% MARK 1
11 | 3574 6067 000{v—% MARK 1
12 | 3572 6069 000{v—% MARK 1
13 | 3574 6072 000{v—% MARK 1
14 | 3576 6073 000{v—% MARK 1
15 | 3576 6074 000{v—% MARK 1
16 | 3533 5129 000|417 MARK 4
17 | 3654 6023 000|CEv—4 MARK 1
18 | 3654 6025 000|"19%3 MARK 1
19 | 3526 5534 001{v—% MARK 1
20 |3550 6519 000]|v—% MARK 1
21 | 3544 6524 000|477 F194 MARK 1
22 | 3649 6027 000 |=4"17yhik vk MARK 1
BP419D —29— 2009/June




3576 610B 7YZ7bv.» (CE )

ACCESORIES (CE )

BP419D

o
1 —2
o
-
3 o 30
Rl HRES BB {E %k EiU B = A e i &
#
i3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 |3576 6102 000 |FJ7Yh1EY A3 MANUAL 1 CE
2 | 3544 7003 000\ 'y4" BAG 1
3 | 3637 0254 000|7° FAFVIN UM BAND 1
30 29999 6016 00QA7°L— SPRAY 1 |FA-GALYN 17°vay
30 29999 6023 00QA7°L— SPRAY 1 |KB4T™Y LVEY,
30 29999 6022 00QA7°L— SPRAY 173994899 LY,
2009/June
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